Resultatlista

Trosttraffen
2007-09-23

Plac Férnamn  Efternamn Klubb Podng Poangmal  Sarskilj SM  Pris

Vapengrupp A Kilass 1

1 Joakim Andersson Sala Pk 59 27 170
2 Johnny Eriksson SAPK 58 15 130
3 Kaj Sjbberg Upplands Véshy Psk 57 20
4 Bjorn Rosberg Sthims Amator F.Pist 57 18
5 Ronny Olander Ddderhults Pk 54 18
6 Anders Oman Upplands Vésby Psk 53 14
7 Andreas Forsberg Ddéderhults Pk 41 14
8 Goran Claeson Osseby Pk 37 9
9 Roland Linno Bromma Pk 32 6
10 Lars Lundqvist Elitskyttesallskapet 29 2

Vapengrupp A Kilass 2

1 Lars GOoran  Larsson Pk Svea Ing 1 70 33 B 200
2 Anders Rams Gripen Pk 66 24 B 170
3 Olle Holmberg Sodertélje Pk 64 17 150
4 Mikael Sternrot Sddertélje Pk 63 23 130
5 Joakim Jedholt Lovsta Skf 62 28 120
6 Henrik Olaisson Pk Svea Ing 1 62 19 110
7 Erik Wettergard Upplands Véasby Psk 61 15 100
8 Goran Wallstrom Boo Skytteférening 59 29

9 Kenneth Jarf Upplands Véashy Psk 58 16

10 Peter Granath Pk Svea Ing 1 57 19

11 Erika Buckard Upplands Vésby Psk 57 15 5

12 Oddbjoérn Fjeld Tyreso Skf 57 15 4

13 Magnus Nord Sala Pk 56 14

14 Anders Wallstrom Boo Skytteférening 55 24

15 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 55 16

16 Johan Sundblad Malarhdjdens Ps 53 23

17 Birger Svensson Sthims Polisens Skf 53 19

18 Gunnar Jonsson Pk Svea Ing 1 53 9

19 Anders Wigelsbo Sala Pk 52 24

20 Richard Calén Grodinge Psk 52 18

21 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 51 9

22 Thomas Lundgren Ballongbergets Skf 50 14

23 UIf Bruman Upplands Vasby Psk 49 19

24 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 49 17

25 Bjorn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 45 15

26 Johan Andersson Upplands Vasby Psk 35 8

27 Ake Forslund Bromma Pk 32 8

28 Ann-Katrin ~ Duréng Grodinge Psk 11 0



Plac

Férnamn

Efternamn

Vapengrupp A Kilass 3
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Ake
Lars
Lars
Patrik
Jim
Johan
Roger
Benny
Héakan
Kjell
Stig
Hakan
Ove
Magnus
Hakan
Einar
Anders
Bjorn
Jorgen
Leif
Roland
Robert
Petter
Rudolf
Anders
Per
Arne
Peter
Per

Bo
John
Ann-Louise
Kent
Christer
Magnus

Nordin
Wistedt
Bjorn
Skottke
Forsberg
Hogfeldt
Bjorkman
Ostlund
Svensson
Larsson
Nyberg
Bjorn
Andersson
Blix
Calsnes
Karlsson
Morberg
Williamsson
Bergh
Akesson
Sisask
Tennisberg
Notstrand
Komarek
Gawell
Ljungstedt
Sdderberg
Aberg
Larsén
Andersson
Falk
Arktoft
Onerud
Haag
Granath

Vapengrupp B Kilass 1

1

Goran

Claeson

Vapengrupp B Klass 2
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Lars
Jan
Kerstin
Maud
Anders
Inger
Alfred
Ulf
Soren

Andreasson
Hjertqvist
Andersson
Rylander
Atterberg
Nygard
Arvidsson
Fischer
Wismar

Klubb

Upplands Vésby Psk
Balsta Ss

Svartsjo Psk

Lovsta Skf
Rosersberg Pk
Katarina Psf

Balsta Ss

Svartsjd Psk
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Katarina Psf

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
Lovsta Skf

Osseby Pk

Grodinge Psk

Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.
Ballongbergets Skf
Osseby Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Hallstaviks Psk
Upplands Véasby Psk
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Osseby Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Ballongbergets Skf
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.
Sddertélje Pk
Sddertélje Pk
Osseby Pk

Lovsta Skf

Balsta Ss

Svartsjo Psk

Pk Svea Ing 1

Osseby Pk

Orlogsberga Sf
Tillberga Pk
Sddertélje Pk
Sthims Polisens Skf
Osseby Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Ljusdal Pk
Katarina Psf
Ballongbergets Skf

Poéng Poangmal

74
74
74
73
73
71
71
71
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
64
63
62
61
58
58
57
56
54
30

22

65
64
64
62
59
59
58
53
50

31
30
28
33
32
29
29
26
37
32
28
34
27
24
23
21
18
16
13
38
27
36
26
30
21
22
25
16
23
23

27
25
20
11

24
19
10
13
21
19
21
21
12

Sarskilj
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Pris

210
180
160
130
120
110
110
100
100

100

170
130
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Foérnamn

Efternamn

Vapengrupp B Klass 3
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Lars
Roger
Stig
Roger
Monica
Lennart
Par-Erik
Kjell
Henry
Peter
Ake
Anders
Per

Wistedt
Bjorkman
Arksand
Russing
Hjertqvist
Rehnstrom
Holmberg
Eriksson
Joona
Aberg
Bergroth
Morberg
Bjurneliuz

Vapengrupp C Kilass 1
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Johnny
Joakim
Thomas
Ronny
Roland
Jonny
Kaj
Andreas
Anders
Lars
Nikolaus
Jonas
Bjorn
Goran

Eriksson
Andersson
Svensk
Olander
Linno
Calsnes
Sjbberg
Forsberg
Oman
Lundgvist
Frank
Kedland
Rosberg
Claeson

Vapengrupp C Kilass 2
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Peter
Bjorn
Mikael
Magnus
Rickard
Stefan
Janne
Johan
Fredrik
Alfred
Kenneth
Ulf
Tim
Ralph
loannis
Glen
Sven
Anders
Jan
Henrik
Lars

Granath
Lundh
Dahlberg
Nord
Bjorn
Gorez
Engstrom
Sundblad
Vasara Ekstrom
Arvidsson
Jarf

Holst
Forsstrom
Palmelin
Arvanitidis
Ostman
Andersson
Atterberg
Hjertqvist
Olaisson
Hellman

Klubb

Balsta Ss

Balsta Ss

Katarina Psf
Stréngnas Pk
Tillberga Pk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Borlénge Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Orlogsberga Sf
Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.
Salems Pk

Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.
Malarhdjdens Ps

SAPK

Sala Pk

Handens Psk
Ddoderhults Pk
Bromma Pk

Osseby Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk
Ddderhults Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Elitskyttesallskapet
Katarina Psf

Osseby Pk

Sthims Amator F.Pist
Osseby Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Elitskyttesallskapet
Hallstaviks Psk
Sala Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Malarhdjdens Ps
Ljusdal Pk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Malarhdjdens Ps
Bromma Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Tyreso Skf
Rosersherg Pk
Ldvsta Skf
Osseby Pk
Tillberga Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Lovsta Skf

Poéng Poangmal

74
74
74
70
68
68
64
61
61
61
60
60
49

70
66
63
60
59
54
53
53
49
47
46
44
40
33

71
68
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61

39
36
28
37
33
31
26
24
17
14
21
14
18

32
15
29
24
23

19
14
22
17

10

27
23
25
23
21
16
22
19
14
31
25
24
21
21
27
27
20
20
18
30
18

Sarskilj

SM
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Pris

190
140
110

190
140
120

220
190
170
150
140
130
120
110
100
100



Plac

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Férnamn

Mikael
Andreas
Anders
Erik
Sonny
Kenneth
Inger
Bjorn
Mats
Peter
Ake
Oddbjorn
Soren
Richard
Johan
Ulf
Bjorn
Urban
Birgitta
Anders
Ann-Katrin

Efternamn

Sternrot
Bavner
R&ms
Wettergard
Olsson
Andersson
Nygard
Collborg
Melqvist
Nordlund
Forslund
Fjeld
Wismar
Calén
Andersson
Fischer
Hedman
Sundstrém
Melqvist
Wigelsbo
Duréng

Vapengrupp C Kilass 3

~No ok~ WwN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Ake
Benny
Par-Erik
Lars
Christer
Thomas
Johan
Mikael
Roger
Jim
Hakan
Jan
Hakan
Pelle
Christer
Johan
Roger
Lars
Einar
Patrik
Robert
Leif
John
Magnus
Johan
Petter
Per
Roland
Bjorn
Daniel
Lars
Anders
Per
Hakan

Nordin
Ostlund
Holmberg
Wistedt
Lorentzen
Karlsson
Andersson
Eriksson
Bjorkman
Forsberg
Bjorn
Arnstrom
Svensson
Carlsson
Haag
Jandel — Holst
Russing
Adsjo
Karlsson
Skottke
Tennisberg
Akesson
Falk
Nilsson
Hogfeldt
Notstrand
Larsén
Sisask
Williamsson
Svahn
Bjorn
Morberg
Bjurneliuz
Calsnes

Klubb

Sddertélje Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Gripen Pk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Handens Psk
Balsta Ss
Ballongbergets Skf
SAPK

Handens Psk
Handens Psk
Bromma Pk
Tyreso Skf
Ballongbergets Skf
Grodinge Psk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Katarina Psf

Atlas Copco Pk
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Handens Psk

Sala Pk

Grodinge Psk

Upplands Vésby Psk
Svartsjd Psk
Borlénge Pk

Balsta Ss
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Salems Pk

Balsta Ss

Balsta Ss

Balsta Ss

Rosersherg Pk
Lovsta Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening

Lovsta Skf

Svartsjd Psk
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Strangnas Pk
Upplands Véasby Psk
Grodinge Psk
Lovsta Skf
Upplands Véasby Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Osseby Pk

Bélsta Ss

Katarina Psf
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Sddertélje Pk
Hallstaviks Psk
Ballongbergets Skf
Balsta Ss

Svartsjo Psk

Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.

Maélarhdjdens Ps
Osseby Pk

Poéng

60
60
58
57
56
54
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
49
48
48
40
38
38
38
31

74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
67

Poangmal

18
14
30
29
25
25
13
21
24
21
18
13
13
12
25
20
7
11
11
7
7

38
36
29
41
39
35
34
34
32
31
30
29
38
37
35
33
33
30
22
35
32
31
31
29
36
35
26
36
19
30
21
17
29
20

Sarskilj
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Pris

220
190
170
150
140
130
120
120
100
100



Plac Férnamn

35 Peter

36 Magnus

37 Lennart

38 Kjell

39 Camilla

40 Adam

41 Jorgen

42 Arne

43 Michel
Vapengrupp C

1 Lena
Vapengrupp C

1 Maud

2 Susanne

3 Kerstin

4 Gunilla
Vapengrupp C

1 Anna

2 Monica

3 Ann-Louise

4 Lena

5 Monica

6 Anna

7 Erene

Vapengrupp C  Klass Jun

1 Mattias
Vapengrupp C

1 Lennart

2 Jan-Ake

3 Lars Goran

4 Stig

5 Peter

6 Kjell

7 Bo

8 Staffan

9 Basti

10 Sven

11 Ulf

12 Olle

13 Hans

14 Goran

15 Robert

16 Roger

17 Birger

Efternamn

Aberg
Granath
Dahlberg
Eriksson
Dahlgren
Strom
Bergh
Sdderberg
Blomaqvist

Klass D1

Mickelsson

Klass D2

Rylander
Larsson
Andersson
Karlsson

Klass D3

Torngvist
Hjertqvist
Arktoft
Sjogrn
Brunkvist
Karlsson
Blomqvist

Hellman

Klass Vy

Rehnstrom
Lindstrém
Larsson
Nyberg
Siegel
Larsson
Andersson
Loénnstrom
Naumann
Holmkuvist
Hansson
Holmberg
Wernholm
Wagner
Nilsson
Glavén
Svensson

Klubb

Lunda Skf Pistolsekt.
Pk Svea Ing 1
Bromma Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Bélsta Ss

Handens Psk

Osseby Pk

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening

Grodinge Psk

Rosersherg Pk

Sthlms Polisens Skf
Katarina Psf
Sddertélje Pk
Sddertélje Pk

Lovsta Skf
Tillberga Pk
Lovsta Skf
Hedemora Psk
Sddertélje Pk
Salems Pk
Grodinge Psk

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vésby Psk
Salems Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Lovsta Skf
Katarina Psf
Katarina Psf
Sodertélje Pk
Katarina Psf
Lidingd Ssp

Salems Pk

Lovsta Skf
Sddertélje Pk
Bromma Pk
Osseby Pk

Katarina Psf

Atlas Copco Pk
Sthlms Polisens Skf

Poéng

67
66
65
64
64
64
64
61
60

49

68
57
55
43

72
71
70
68
64
64
56

62

74
73
72
71
69
67
66
65
63
63
61
59
56
54
53
52
47

Poangmal

10
21
17
30
25
23
19
30
18

24

27
21
14

16
32
26
29
32
31
14

15

37
31
34
28
29
30
20
15
19
17
23

30
31
20
21

Sarskilj
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Pris

100

140

140
100

100

190
160
130
100
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Paula
Stig
Jan
Bo
Ake
Sune
Rudolf
Hans
Willy
Ove
Lars
Leif

Vapengrupp R
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Kaj
Ronny
Thomas
Lena

Vapengrupp R
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Glen
loannis
Mikael
Olle
Mikael
Anders
Bjorn
Ulf
Joakim
Mats
Sonny
Kenneth
Jan
Peter
Goran
Bjorn
Mikael
Fredrik
Urban
Birgitta

Vapengrupp R
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Lars
Jim
Héakan
Roger
Roland
Thomas
Hakan
Pelle

Efternamn

Klass Va

Janver
Arksand
de Leeuw
Beckman
Bergroth
Janver
Komarek
Andersson
Heyman
Andersson
Anser
Nordgren

Klass 1

Sjoberg
Olander
Svensk
Mickelsson

Klass 2

Ostman
Arvanitidis
Sternrot
Holmberg
Dahlberg
Atterberg
Lundh
Holst
Jedholt
Melqvist
Olsson
Andersson
Hjertqvist
Nordlund
Wagner
Collborg
Lindqvist
Vasara Ekstrom
Sundstrém
Melqvist

Klass 3

Wistedt
Forsberg
Svensson
Bjorkman
Sisask
Karlsson
Bjorn
Carlsson

Klubb

Katarina Psf
Katarina Psf
Osseby Pk
Lovsta Skf
Salems Pk
Katarina Psf
Osseby Pk
Salems Pk
Gripen Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Katarina Psf
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vésby Psk
Ddderhults Pk
Handens Psk
Rosersberg Pk

Rosersberg Pk
Tyreso Skf
Sddertélje Pk
Sodertélje Pk
Hallstaviks Psk
Osseby Pk
Elitskyttesallskapet
Malarhdjdens Ps
Lovsta Skf
Handens Psk
Handens Psk
Balsta Ss
Tillberga Pk
Handens Psk
Osseby Pk
SAPK

Lovsta Skf
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Malarhdjdens Ps
Handens Psk

Bélsta Ss

Rosersberg Pk

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Bélsta Ss

Hallstaviks Psk

Salems Pk

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Poang

71
69
66
64
62
62
59
58
56
56
50
49

62
57
37
34

69
69
68
67
66
64
62
61
60
57
55
53
51
48
48
46
39
39
29
23

74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72

Poangmal

33
37
20
25
30
20
31
30
20
19
22
23

20
13
10
18

27
27
15
18
20
21
18
29
25
13
14
19
24
17
17
15
14
12

37
34
32
30
36
35
33
32

Sérskilj
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Pris

170
130
100

140

190
160
130
110
100

210
180
160
140
130
120
110
110



Plac Fornamn Efternamn
9 Ann-Louise  Arktoft
10 Jan Arnstréom
11 Lars Adsjo
12 John Falk
13 Johan Jandel - Holst
14 Magnus Blix
15 Thomas Baverlid
16 Par-Erik Holmberg
17 Peter Siegel
18 Mikael Eriksson
19 Christer Lorentzen
20 Johan Hogfeldt
21 Petter Notstrand
22 Daniel Svahn
23 Per Larsén
24 Michel Blomqvist
25 Kent Onerud
26 Magnus Nilsson
27 Erene Blomqvist
28 Lennart Dahlberg
29 Lena Sjogren
30 Camilla Dahlgren
31 Bo Andersson
32 Robert Tennisberg
33 Adam Strom
34 Anders Gawell
35 Staffan Loénnstrom
36 Hakan Calsnes
37 Arne Sdderberg
Lagtavling
1 BalstaSsLag1
Roger Bjorkman
Lars Wistedt
Mikael Eriksson
2 Lovsta Skf Lag 1
Pelle Carlsson
Hakan Bjorn
Patrik Skottke
3 Malarhgjdens Ps Lag 1
Per Bjurneliuz
Christer Lorentzen
Johan Jandel — Holst
4 Salem Pk Lag 1

Anna Karlsson
Jan-Ake  Lindstrém
Thomas Karlsson

Klubb

Lovsta Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Osseby Pk
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Lovsta Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
Borlédnge Pk
Katarina Psf

Balsta Ss
Maélarhdjdens Ps
Katarina Psf
Malarhdjdens Ps
Balsta Ss

Sddertélje Pk
Grodinge Psk

Balsta Ss

Balsta Ss

Grodinge Psk
Bromma Pk
Hedemora Psk
Balsta Ss

Sodertélje Pk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Handens Psk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Katarina Psf

Osseby Pk

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

219 107
73 32
73 41
73 34

218 100
72 37
73 30
73 33

212 101
67 29
73 39
72 33

210 97
64 31
73 31
73 35

Poéng

71
71
71
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
63
63
63
63
63
61
61
61
61
59
58
56

Medaljer

Medaljer

Medaljer

Poangmal

37
34
32
28
28
36
35
34
32
32
29
29
24
28
20
30
20
31
24
22
21
14
28
28
19
10
28
16

9

Sarskilj
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10

11

12

13

14

Katarina Psf Lag 1

Stig Arksand
Kjell Larsson
Paula Janver

Balsta Ss Lag 2
Camilla Dahlgren
Daniel Svahn
Magnus Nilsson

Katarina Psf Lag 2
Staffan Ldnnstrom
Peter Siegel

Johan Hogfeldt

Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1

Stefan Gorez
Ralph Palmelin
Janne Engstrom

Osseby Pk Lag 1
Rudolf Komarek

Hakan Calsnes
John Falk
Osseby Pk Lag 3
Jonny Calsnes
Jan de Leeuw

Jorgen Bergh

Salem Pk Lag 2

Ake Bergroth
Sven Holmkvist
Hans Andersson

Pk Svealng1lLlagl

Henrik Olaisson
Anders Gawell
Jan Eng

Handens Pk Lag 1

Sonny Olsson
Peter Nordlund
Adam Strém
SalaPk Lag 1

Anders Wigelsho
Magnus Nord
Joakim Andersson

207
69
67
71

203
64
68
71

198
59
69
70

192
65
63
64

185
59
68
58

184
54
66
64

183
62
63
58

182
62
65
55

172
56
52
64

169
38
65
66

100
37
30
33

84
25
30
29

93
28
29
36

59
16
21
22

62
31
23

48

20
19

77
30
17
30

56
19
21
16

69
25
21
23

45

23
15



15 Osseby Pk lag 2 140
Goran Claeson 37
Jonas Kedland 44
Anders Atterberg 59



